
17-Oct-16 Beauties in Beast Mode

Name Age Div
BWt 

(Kg)

WtCls 

(Kg)

Schwartz/M

alone
 Squat  1  Squat  2  Squat  3 Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3

Deadlift 

1

Deadlift 

2

Deadlift 

3

Best 

Deadlift
PL Total

Coeff 

Score

Shellaine Frazier 44 F-M1 51.1 53 0.984 45 50 57.5 70 73 -75 115 122.5 -125 122.5 253 248.952

Kerin Anderson 55 F-M4 52 53 0.9701 52.5 56 -60 45 -50 -50 65 70 72.5 72.5 173.5 168.31235

Michelle Anderson 54 F-M3 51.4 53 0.9793 35 40 45 30 32.5 -35 62.5 68 -72.5 68 145.5 142.48815

Pat Okker 55 F-M4 55.5 55.5 0.9194 60 65 70 52.5 -55.5 55.5 90 96 100 100 225.5 207.3247

Louise Miller 66 F-M6 60.6 63 0.8544 37.5 -40 40 37.5 40 -41 80 85 87.5 87.5 167.5 143.112

Anne Clark 66 F-M6 62.4 63 0.8336 35 37.5 40 32.5 35 -37.5 80 85 -90 85 160 133.376

Sandy Falloon 63 F-M5 61.7 63 0.8415 -37.5 40 43 27.5 -30 30 70 75 81 81 154 129.591

Emma Lipton 51 F-M3 60.9 63 0.8508 37.5 40 43 36 40 -44 67.5 -75 -75 67.5 150.5 128.0454

Pat Urban 54 F-M3 62.6 63 0.8313 42.5 -47.5 -47.5 32.5 -35 35 65 70 -75 70 147.5 122.61675

Kate Walker 66 F-M6 69.1 70 0.7658 70 -73.5 73.5 45 47.5 -50 105 -110 -110 105 226 173.0708

Terry Douglas 65 F-M6 67.4 70 0.7807 -30 -30 30 32.5 35 37.5 65 70 75 75 142.5 111.24975

Beth Perrin 59 F-M4 74.5 80 0.7251 65 72.5 81 42.5 47.5 -50 90 100 -105 100 228.5 165.68535

Rachel Brown 58 F-M4 88.2 90 0.6409 70 76 80 57.5 60 61 120 126 130 130 271 173.6839

Delsie Bonaparte 44 F-M1 82.3 90 0.6749 67.5 -70 -70 36 45 47.5 80 85 90 90 205 138.3545

Maggy Danley 67 F-M6 82.3 90 0.6749 32.5 37.5 45 40 42.5 45 70 77.5 85 85 175 118.1075

Linda Lutz 63 F-M5 89.5 90 0.6339 37.5 40 -42.5 35 -40 -42.5 70 75 80 80 155 98.2545

Beth Van Hove 52 F-M3 96.3 SHW 0.6106 -70 70 72.5 55 60 62.5 100 105 -107.5 105 240 146.544

Name Age Div
BWt 

(Kg)

WtCls 

(Kg)

Schwartz/M

alone
 Squat  1  Squat  2  Squat  3

Best 

Squat

Coeff 

Score

Shellaine Frazier 44 F-M1 51.1 53 0.984 45 50 57.5 57.5 56.58

Kerin Anderson 55 F-M4 52 53 0.9701 52.5 56 -60 56 54.3256

Michelle Anderson 54 F-M3 51.4 53 0.9793 35 40 45 45 44.0685

0

Pat Okker 55 F-M4 55.5 55.5 0.9194 60 65 70 70 64.358

Linda LaFontaine 64 F-M5 53.5 55.5 0.9506 37.5 40 42.5 42.5 40.4005

Emma Lipton 51 F-M3 60.9 63 0.8508 37.5 40 43 43 36.5844

Sandy Falloon 63 F-M5 61.7 63 0.8415 -37.5 40 43 43 36.1845



Pat Urban 54 F-M3 62.6 63 0.8313 42.5 -47.5 -47.5 42.5 35.33025

Louise Miller 66 F-M6 60.6 63 0.8544 37.5 -40 40 40 34.176

Anne Clark 66 F-M6 62.4 63 0.8336 35 37.5 40 40 33.344

0

Kate Walker (SQ) 66 F-M6 69.1 70 0.7658 70 -73.5 73.5 73.5 56.2863

Tracey Milarsky (SQ) 41 F-M1 67.8 70 0.7761 50 60 65 65 50.4465

Terry Douglas (SQ) 65 F-M6 67.4 70 0.7807 -30 -30 30 30 23.421

0

Beth Perrin (SQ) 59 F-M4 74.5 80 0.7251 65 72.5 81 81 58.7331

0

Rachel Brown (SQ) 58 F-M4 88.2 90 0.6409 70 76 80 80 51.272

Delsie Bonaparte (SQ) 44 F-M1 82.3 90 0.6749 67.5 -70 -70 67.5 45.55575

Maggy Danley (SQ) 67 F-M6 82.3 90 0.6749 32.5 37.5 45 45 30.3705

Linda Lutz (SQ) 63 F-M5 89.5 90 0.6339 37.5 40 -42.5 40 25.356

0

Candy McGowen (SQ) 34 F-O 95.9 SHW 0.6118 90 101 -105 101 61.7918

Beth Van Hove (SQ) 52 F-M3 96.3 SHW 0.6106 -70 70 72.5 72.5 44.2685

Name Age Div
BWt 

(Kg)

WtCls 

(Kg)

Schwartz/M

alone
Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3

Best 

Bench

Coeff 

Score

Shellaine Frazier 44 F-M1 51.1 53 0.984 70 73 -75 73 71.832

Kerin Anderson 55 F-M4 52 53 0.9701 45 -50 -50 45 43.6545

Michelle Anderson 54 F-M3 51.4 53 0.9793 30 32.5 -35 32.5 31.82725

0

Pat Okker 55 F-M4 55.5 55.5 0.9194 52.5 -55.5 55.5 55.5 51.0267

Linda LaFontaine 64 F-M5 53.5 55.5 0.9506 37.5 40 41 41 38.9746

0

Louise Miller 66 F-M6 60.6 63 0.8544 37.5 40 -41 40 34.176

Emma Lipton 51 F-M3 60.9 63 0.8508 36 40 -44 40 34.032

Anne Clark 66 F-M6 62.4 63 0.8336 32.5 35 -37.5 35 29.176

Pat Urban 54 F-M3 62.6 63 0.8313 32.5 -35 35 35 29.0955

Sandy Falloon 63 F-M5 61.7 63 0.8415 27.5 -30 30 30 25.245

0

Kate Walker (BP) 66 F-M6 69.1 70 0.7658 45 47.5 -50 47.5 36.3755

Terry Douglas (BP) 65 F-M6 67.4 70 0.7807 32.5 35 37.5 37.5 29.27625

Audrey Harned 70 F-M7 63.8 70 0.8181 -25 -25 -25 0 0

0



Beth Perrin (BP) 59 F-M4 74.5 80 0.7251 42.5 47.5 -50 47.5 34.44225

0

Rachel Brown (BP) 58 F-M4 88.2 90 0.6409 57.5 60 61 61 39.0949

Delsie Bonaparte (BP) 44 F-M1 82.3 90 0.6749 36 45 47.5 47.5 32.05775

Maggy Danley (BP) 67 F-M6 82.3 90 0.6749 40 42.5 45 45 30.3705

Linda Lutz (BP) 63 F-M5 89.5 90 0.6339 35 -40 -42.5 35 22.1865

0

Beth Van Hove (BP) 52 F-M3 96.3 SHW 0.6106 55 60 62.5 62.5 38.1625

Mary Rapert 65 F-M6 98.1 SHW 0.6049 45 50 55 55 33.2695

Linda Struckhoff (BP) 65 F-M6 101.1 SHW 0.5956 47.5 50 55 55 32.758

Candy McGowen (BP) 34 F-O 95.9 SHW 0.6118 45 47.5 -50 47.5 29.0605

Judy Naeger (BP) 55 F-M4 94.5 SHW 0.6164 37.5 40 -47.5 40 24.656

Name Age Div
BWt 

(Kg)

WtCls 

(Kg)

Schwartz/M

alone

Deadlift 

1

Deadlift 

2

Deadlift 

3

Deadlift 

4

Best 

Deadlift

Coeff 

Score

Megan Kitson 55 F-O 50.1 50.5 1 65 70 75 75 75

Shellaine Frazier 44 F-M1 51.1 53 0.984 115 122.5 -125 122.5 120.54

Kerin Anderson 55 F-M4 52 53 0.9701 65 70 72.5 72.5 70.3322

Michelle Anderson 54 F-M3 51.4 53 0.9793 62.5 68 -72.5 68 66.5924

0

Pat Okker 55 F-M4 55.5 55.5 0.9194 90 96 100 100 91.94

0

Louise Miller 66 F-M6 60.6 63 0.8544 80 85 87.5 87.5 74.76

Anne Clark 66 F-M6 62.4 63 0.8336 80 85 -90 85 70.856

Sandy Falloon 63 F-M5 61.7 63 0.8415 70 75 81 81 68.1615

Dawn Piper 44 F-M1 60.7 63 0.8532 60 67.5 72.5 72.5 61.857

Pat Urban 54 F-M3 62.6 63 0.8313 65 70 -75 70 58.191

Emma Lipton 51 F-M3 60.9 63 0.8508 67.5 -75 -75 67.5 57.429

Kate Walker (DL) 66 F-M6 69.1 70 0.7658 105 -110 -110 105 80.409

Tracey Milarsky (DL) 41 F-M1 67.8 70 0.7761 80 90 95 95 73.7295

Terry Douglas (DL) 65 F-M6 67.4 70 0.7807 65 70 75 75 58.5525

0

Beth Perrin (DL) 59 F-M4 74.5 80 0.7251 90 100 -105 100 72.51

0

Rachel Brown (DL) 58 F-M4 88.2 90 0.6409 120 126 130 130 83.317

Delsie Bonaparte (DL) 44 F-M1 82.3 90 0.6749 80 85 90 90 60.741



Maggy Danley (DL) 67 F-M6 82.3 90 0.6749 70 77.5 85 85 57.3665

Linda Lutz (DL) 63 F-M5 89.5 90 0.6339 70 75 80 80 50.712

0

Mary Rapert 65 F-M6 98.1 SHW 0.6049 115 125 137.5 137.5 83.1737

Judy Naeger (DL) 55 F-M4 94.5 SHW 0.6164 92.5 100 120 120 73.968

Linda Struckhoff (DL) 65 F-M6 101.1 SHW 0.5956 102.5 110 117.5 117.5 69.983

Candy McGowen (DL) 34 F-O 95.9 SHW 0.6118 102.5 110 -117.5 110 67.298

Beth Van Hove (DL) 52 F-M3 96.3 SHW 0.6106 100 105 -107.5 105 64.113


